

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee  
J.O. Code No. WB00807  
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur  
CNR No.WBPU 05-000044-2020  
Sessions Case No.14/2020

04.11.2024 Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons on c.b. and consideration of charge.

Out of seven accused persons on c.b. four are present by filing hazira through Ld. Lawyer for the defence and rest three namely Sudhir Gope, Surya Kanta Gope and Mahadev Gope are absent by petition.

Ld. Addl. P.P. takes step.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the defence.

The case is adjourned today.

To 24.01.2025 for appearance of the accused persons on c.b. and consideration of charge.

Accused persons on c.b. must appear on the date fixed.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-  
A.S.J

Sd/-  
Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Raghunathpur, Purulia